Surge ProtectionSurge Protection
SPCT2SPCT2
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA010005EN
Surge Protection
Class 2 tested SPD, SPCT2
Description

•  SPD which can be connected via busbar to a 4pole protective
device/switch disconnector
SPC „NPE“
•  Galvanic separated SPD path between neutral and protective earth
•  Suitable for TT and TN-S systems due to the 3+1 connection
1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA010005EN
Surge Protection
Class 2 tested SPD, SPCT2
Poles Max. Continous Operating
Voltage UC
In (8/20) μs Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
1pole 280 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-280/1 167593 12/120
1pole 335 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-335/1 167598 12/120
1pole 385 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-385/1 167603 12/120
1pole 460 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-460/1 167608 12/120
1pole 580 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-580/1 167613 12/120
1pole 260 VAC 40 kA SPCT2-NPE60/1 167618 12/120
1+N 280 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-280-1+NPE 167619 1/60
1+N 335 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-335-1+NPE 167621 1/60
1+N 385 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-385-1+NPE 167623 1/60
1+N 460 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-460-1+NPE 167625 1/60
1+N 580 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-580-1+NPE 167627 1/60
2pole 280 VAC 2x20 kA SPCT2-280/2 167594 1/60
2pole 335 VAC 2x20 kA SPCT2-335/2 167599 1/60
2pole 385 VAC 2x20 kA SPCT2-385/2 167604 1/60
2pole 460 VAC 2x20 kA SPCT2-460/2 167609 1/60
2pole 580 VAC 2x20 kA SPCT2-580/2 167614 1/60
3pole 280 VAC 3x20 kA SPCT2-280/3 167595 1/40
3pole 335 VAC 3x20 kA SPCT2-335/3 167600 1/40
3pole 385 VAC 3x20 kA SPCT2-385/3 167605 1/40
3pole 460 VAC 3x20 kA SPCT2-460/3 167610 1/40
3pole 580 VAC 3x20 kA SPCT2-580/3 167615 1/40
3+N 280 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-280-3+NPE 167620 1/30
3+N 335 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-335-3+NPE 167622 1/30
3+N 385 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-385-3+NPE 167624 1/30
3+N 460 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-460-3+NPE 167626 1/30
3+N 580 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-580-3+NPE 167628 1/30
3+N/BB 280 VAC 3x20 kA SPCT2-280-3+NPE/BB 167629 1
3+N/BB 335 VAC 3x20 kA SPCT2-335-3+NPE/BB 167630 1
3+N/BB 385 VAC 3x20 kA SPCT2-385-3+NPE/BB 167631 1
3+N/BB 460 VAC 3x20 kA SPCT2-460-3+NPE/BB 167632 1
Plug-in surge arrester SPCT2
sg04413
sg04613
sg04513
sg04713
sg04913
sg06514
Single phase supply / 1+0 connection
Single phase supply / 1+1 connection
Single phase supply / 2+0 connection
Three phase supply / 3+0 connection (TN-C)
Three phase supply / 3+1 connection (TN-S/TT)
Three phase supply / 3+1 connection with additional busbar
1.3
3 EATON CORPORATION CA010005EN
Surge Protection
Class 2 tested SPD, SPCT2
Insert 280 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-280 167592 2/120
Insert 335 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-335 167597 2/120
Insert 385 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-385 167602 2/120
Insert 460 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-460 167607 2/120
Insert 580 VAC 20 kA SPCT2-580 167612 2/120
Insert 260 VAC 40 kA SPCT2-NPE60 167617 2/120
Plug-in surge arrester SPCT2. Insert
sg08213 Insert (1pole/path)
Poles Max. Continous Operating
Voltage UC
In (8/20) μs Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
4pole 280 VAC 4x20 kA SPCT2-280/4 167596 1/30
4pole 335 VAC 4x20 kA SPCT2-335/4 167601 1/30
4pole 385 VAC 4x20 kA SPCT2-385/4 167606 1/30
4pole 460 VAC 4x20 kA SPCT2-460/4 167611 1/30
4pole 580 VAC 4x20 kA SPCT2-580/4 167616 1/30
sg04813 Three phase supply / 4+0 connection (TN-S)
1.4
4 EATON CORPORATION CA010005EN
Surge Protection